
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr. 

111 

420 

69 

25 

446 

337 

44* 

599 

250 

158 

219 

57 

213 

138 

245* 

87 

222 

51 

38 

119 

117 

178 

129 

33* 

994 

318 

39 

Klasse 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

Name 

Niclas Flemmerer 
Thomas Jäger 
Tobias Piening 
Maximilian Hörstmann 
Tim Scharf 
Ronny Wirth 
Nanne Swierstra 
Marco Schlicht 
Marco  Stumpf 
Kevin Geyer 
Jan Böhm 
Martin Kreisl 
Michael Kreisl 
Kilian Karg 
Noah Endres 
Manuel Pfaller 
Manuel Hilpert 
Florian Weigl 
Lorenz Edelhäuser 
David Örsini 
Kevin Kanzler 
Niels Höcht 
Dennis Wichmann 
Tobias Friedrich 
Tobias Paul 
Alexander Diezel Martorell 
Daniel Renner 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MSC Berching e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Mühlhausen e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Manching 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MSC Berching e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Schnaitheim e.V. 

MSC Berching e.V. 

Marke 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Beste Zeit. 

1:17.111 

1:18.068 

1:18.716 

1:19.010 

1:19.302 

1:19.854 

1:19.959 

1:20.417 

1:20.706 

1:21.850 

1:21.934 

1:22.791 

1:24.440 

1:24.552 

1:24.572 

1:24.803 

1:25.321 

1:25.615 

1:26.141 

1:26.590 

1:26.690 

1:26.939 

1:27.032 

1:29.373 

1:29.857 

1:30.555 

1:30.945 

Diff. 

0.957 

1.605 

1.899 

2.191 

2.743 

2.848 

3.306 

3.595 

4.739 

4.823 

5.680 

7.329 

7.441 

7.461 

7.692 

8.210 

8.504 

9.030 

9.479 

9.579 

9.828 

9.921 

12.262 

12.746 

13.444 

13.834 

Letzte Zeit 

1:17.111 

1:19.615 

1:36.279 

1:29.470 

3:41.178 

1:20.460 

2:02.380 

2:57.962 

1:44.239 

6:03.995 

7:43.395 

9:58.100 

13:02.478 

7:31.928 

1:30.820 

1:31.817 

3:35.867 

2:42.053 

1:38.487 

1:31.366 

1:26.690 

2:28.756 

4:03.968 

3:09.716 

2:29.020 

5:31.918 

9:01.698 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V4 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Berching 
[8] MX 2/2 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:45:35 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

23.06.2019 08:45 
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 28. ADAC Moto Cross
Rhein Main Donau Ring Berching

22./23. Juni 2019
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Pos. 

28 

St.Nr. 

146 

Klasse 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

Name 

Fabian Lindner 
Nat 

DEU 

Club Marke Beste Zeit. 

1:33.775 

Diff. 

16.664 

Letzte Zeit 

1:41.222 
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[8] MX 2/2 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:45:35 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

23.06.2019 08:45 
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